PRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
19 Strathmore Road  •  Natick MA 01760 USA
Tel (800) 343-1001 • Fax (508) 655-8990
SERIAL COMMUNICATION
CONVERTERS & ADAPTERS
Instruction Manual
P REC IS ION D IG ITAL

Serial Communication Converters & Adapters    Instruction Manual
3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
PDA7420 Trident Meter Copy cable, 7' (2.1 m)
PDA7232 Trident RS-232 Serial Adapter, PDA7420 included
PDA7422 Trident RS-422/485 Serial Adapter, PDA7420 included
PDA7485-I RS-232 to RS-422/485 Isolated Converter
PDA7485-N RS-232 to RS-422/485 Non-Isolated Converter
PDA7488 Trident RS-232 & RS-485 Isolated Multi-Input Adapter
PDA8485-I USB to RS-422/485 Isolated Converter
PDA8485-N USB to RS-422/485 Non-Isolated Converter
PDA7503-1 MeterView® Software for 1 Meter
PDA7503-2 MeterView® Software for 1-10 Meters
PDA7503-3 MeterView® Software for 1-100 Meters
Serial Communication Converters & Adapters    Instruction Manual
4
Table of Contents
ORDERING INFORMATION --------------------------------------------- 3
SPECIFICATIONS---------------------------------------------------------- 6
PDA7232 Trident RS-232 Serial Adapter----------------------------------6
PDA7422 Trident RS-422/485 Serial Adapter ----------------------------6
PDA7485 RS-232 to RS-422/485 Converter ------------------------------6
PDA7488 Trident RS-232 & RS-485 Multi-Input Adapter-------------7
PDA8485 USB to RS-422/485 Converter ----------------------------------7
SAFETY INFORMATION ------------------------------------------------- 8
SERIAL COMMUNICATIONS OVERVIEW -------------------------- 9